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Aggie PreMed Mentorship SIG Jenny Sayaseng jysayaseng@ucdavis.edu

American Medical Women's Association at 
UCDSOM

Carolyn Herrera, Vikki Krysov, Emily 
Warda

carherrera@ucdavis.edu; 
vakrysov@ucdavis.edu; 
egwarda@ucdavis.edu

Anesthesia Student Interest Group Brandon Wong, Tou Vue (Treasurer)
bdowong@ucdavis.edu; 
touvue@ucdavis.edu

Arabic Medical Terminology SIG Hibatallah Hummadi hohummadi@ucdavis.edu
Art Student Interest Group Rosa Magana rimagana@ucdavis.edu

Asian Pacific American Medical Student Association Janelle Lau, Sujin Jeong
janlau@ucdavis.edu, 
sujeong@ucdavis.edu

Association of Women Surgeons Aliyah Walker Aliwalker@ucdavis.edu
Basketball Student Interest Group Alyssa Fowldes samfowlds@ucdavis.edu
Basketball Student Interest Group Rosa Magana rimagana@ucdavis.edu
Board Games SIG at UCDSOM Lucas Johnson lbjohnson@ucdavis.edu
Break The Script Timothy Do timdo@ucdavis.edu

Cardiovascular Medicine SIG Yaseen Hakim; Vikki Krysov
ymhakim@ucdavis.edu; 
vakrysov@ucdavis.edu

Chess at UCDSOM Blaine Baker bake@ucdavis.edu

Christian Medical Fellowship SIG
Isabella Robles, Eliseo Garcia, 
Araceli Ochoa

ijrobles@ucdavis.edu; 
eliga@ucdavis.edu; 
aeochoa@ucdavis.edu

Community Health Collective
Tiffany Wong, Sujin Jeong, Nina 
Nguyen

tifwo@ucdavis.edu, 
sujeong@ucdavis.edu, 
npvnguyen@ucdavis.edu

Community Health Conference at University of 
California Davis School of Medicine

Emilie Allaert esallaert@ucdavis.edu

Crochet and Knitting SIG Alexa Morales Arana amoralesarana@ucdavis.edu
Dance SIG Vikki Krysov vakrysov@ucdavis.edu

Dermatology Student Interest Group at UC Davis Rawlings Lyle & Lindsay Addams
Relyle@ucdavis.edu & 
Linadams@ucdavis.edu

Developing MINDs Sydney Talmi, Sydney Brown
smtalmi@ucdavis.edu, 
sybrown@ucdavis.edu

Diagnostic and Interventional Radiology Reza Moein Taghavi rmoeint@ucdavis.edu
Disaster Medicine Interest Group Aaron Barrera-Alvarez abarreraa@ucdavis.edu
Down to Earth Tu Nguyen uyenguyen@ucdavis.edu
El Club de Español Medico Alexandra Patricia Diaz alpdiaz@ucdavis.edu
Emergency Medicine Daniel Castro dajcastro@ucdavis.edu
Family Medicine Interest Group Nina Nguyen npvnguyen@ucdavis.edu
Filipino Americans in Medicine Jessica Cruz mjcru@ucdavis.edu

First-Generation in Medicine 
Andrea Rincon, Marlisa Olea-
Gallardo 

abrincon@ucdavis.edu, 
moleagallardo@ucdavis.edu 

Friends of Dialysis Alaai Ahamed aeahamed@ucdavis.edu
Gastroenterology SIG Cristina Martinez cimartinez@ucdavis.edu

Gender and Sexual Diversity
Maria Hammett 
(mrhammet@ucdavis.edu)

Pau Rangel 
(pcrangel@ucdavis.edu)
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Geriatrics & Biology of Aging Laura Corrales-Diaz Pomatto lecorralesdiazpomatto@ucdavis.

Global Health SIG Tiffany Wong, Alexander Tesfaldet
tifwo@ucdavis.edu, 
agtesfaldet@ucdavis.edu

Global Surgery Student Alliance at UCD Ebere Sonoiki eisonoiki@ucdavis.edu

Gold Humanism Honor Society
Laura Potter, Rosa Isela Magana, 
Garrett Hagwood

lapotter@ucdavis.edu, 
rimagana@ucdavis.edu, 
gthagwood@ucdavis.edu

Health At Every Size
Julián Prieto, Sofanit Schiferaw, and 
Cica Akpovi

prieto@ucdavis.edu

Health Equity and Social Justice (Coalition for 
Health Equity Student Interest Group)

Diana Lopez, Maha Kazmi 
dmilopez@ucdavis.edu, 
mkazmi@ucdavis.edu

Hematology/Oncology SIG Vikki Krysov vakrysov@ucdavis.edu

Human Rights Initiative at UCD SOM
Fransia De Leon 
fsdeleon@ucdavis.edu

Maha Kazmi 
mkazmi@ucdavis.edu

Internal Medicine SIG Jady Yang jadyang@ucdavis.edu
Iranian SIG

Jewish Medical Student Association
Arina Nisanova, Vikki Krysov, 
Sydney Talmi

anisanova@ucdavis.edu; 
vakrysov@ucdavis.edu; 
smtalmi@ucdavis.edu

Latino Medical Student Association Jade Regaldo jeregalado@ucdavis.edu

Leadership SIG
Reza Moein Taghavi and Marie 
Vastola

rmoeint@ucdavis.edu, 
mevastola@ucdavis.edu

Lifestyle Medicine SIG Monica Joy mljoy@ucdavis.edu

Medical Students for Choice/Reproductive Justice
Sarah Boyles Muehleck, Lindsay 
Adams, Kaili (KB) Barnes

skboylesmuehleck@ucdavis.edu, 
linadams@ucdavis.edu, 
krbarnes@ucdavis.edu

Medical Students with Chronic Conditions and 
Disabilities Wellness & Support SIG  

Sydney Talmi, Prachi Verma
smtalmi@ucdavis.edu, 
prverma@ucdavis.edu

Middle eastern North African and south Asian 
student interest group

Sofia Zeidan Szeidan@ucdavis.edu

Music SIG Davis Chong davchong@ucdavis.edu
Muslim Medical Student Association Laiba Tauseef ltauseef@ucdavis.edu
Narrative Medicine Student Interest Group Carlos Scott López csclopez@ucdavis.edu
Neurology Student Interest Group Karina Morales kamorales@ucdavis.edu 
Neurosurgery SIG Jonathan Mo jomo@ucdavis.edu

Obstetrics & Gynecology
Julie Novaes, Sarah Boyles 
Muehleck

jmnovaes@ucdavis.edu, 
skboylesmuehleck@ucdavis.edu

Ophthalmology Student Interest Group Sujin Jeong, Mustafa Jundi
msjundi@ucdavis.edu 
sujeong@ucdavis.edu

Organized Medicine You Li and Cinthia Ramirez
aplli@ucdavis.edu/cyramirez@uc
davis.edu
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Orthopedics/Sports Medicine

Jingyanshan Li, Gabriel Santamaria, 
Marlisa Olea-Gallardo, Andrea 
Rincon, Aliyah Walker, Michael 
Seidu, Branden Brooks

smoli@ucdavis.edu, 
glsantamaria@ucdavis.edu, 
moleagallardo@ucdavis.edu, 
abrincon@ucdavis.edu, 
Aliwalker@ucdavis.edu, 
mwseidu@ucdavis.edu, 
bbrooks@ucdavis.edu

Otolaryngology (ENT) SIG Jonathan Mo jomo@ucdavis.edu

Pediatrics SIG 
Victoria Medina, Cinthia Ramirez, 
Sofanit Shiferaw, Laiba Tauseef, 
Rachel Azar

razar@ucdavis.edu, 
vemedina@ucdavis.edu, 
cyramirez@ucdavis.edu, 
sashiferaw@ucdavis.edu, 
ltauseef@ucdavis.edu

Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation SIG Nicole Nagayama njnagayama@ucdavis.edu
Postbacc Mentorship Program at UC Davis School 
of Medicine

Jose Luis Condor jlcondor@ucdavis.edu

Psychiatry Student Interest Group Carlos Scott López csclopez@ucdavis.edu
Rock Climbing Daniel Castro dajcastro@ucdavis.edu
Running SIG Isabella Robles ijrobles@ucdavis.edu
Second Breath Thi (Van) Duong vttduong@ucdavis.edu

Slavic, Eastern European and Eurasian Student 
Association 

Simon Mentukh, Vikki Krysov, Arina 
Nisanova

samentukh@ucdavis.edu; 
vakrysov@ucdavis.edu; 
anisanova@ucdavis.edu

Soccer SIG
Sydney Talmi, Davis Chong, Juan 
Ricardo Floriano Muniz, Ismael 
Rodriguez, Oaksoe Aung

smtalmi@ucdavis.edu, 
davchong@ucdavis.edu, 
jflorianomuniz@ucdavis.edu, 
ismrodriguez@ucdavis.edu, 
oaung@ucdavis.edu

Socially Responsible Surgeons Tiffany Wong, Aliyah Parker
tifwo@ucdavis.edu, 
ahnparker@ucdavis.edu

Spikeball Sig Eddie Tann etann@ucdavis.edu
Stockton Harm Reduction Program Darlene Tran drttran@ucdavis.edu

Stockton Health Empowerment Conference 
Bryant Law, Juan Ricardo Floriano 
Muniz

bclaw@ucdavis.edu, 
jflorianomuniz@ucdavis.edu

Student National Medical Association Aseem Kelly ackelly@ucdavis.edu
Surgery Student Interest Group Aaron Barrera-Alvarez abarreraa@ucdavis.edu
Tennis John Lew johlew@ucdavis.edu
Ultrasound Student Interest Group Tyra Furtado tafurtado@ucdavis.edu

Volleyball SIG
Sofanit Shiferaw, Julian Prieto, 
Vanessa Lopez, Cica Akpovi, Eddie 
Tann

sashiferaw@ucdavis.edu, 
prieto@ucdavis.edu, 
vnslopez@ucdavis.edu, 
cakpovi@ucdavis.edu, 
etann@ucdavis.edu

Wellness SIG Noelle Terrero nmterrero@ucdavis.edu
White Coats for Black Lives Hanh Nguyen hnhnguyen@ucdavis.edu
Women Leading Health Change Darlene Tran drttran@ucdavis.edu
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